
Details of Supporting Staff in Administration 

  Name Mr. Datta G. Bhandarwar 

 

Designation Peon 

Qualification S.S.C. 

E-mail ID D.Bhandarwar@mctrgit.ac.in 

Name Mr. Mohan A. Oraskar 

 

Designation Peon 

Qualification IXth  

E-mail ID Mohan.Oraskar@mctrgit.ac.in 

Name Mr. Pandurang Gaikwad 

 

Designation Peon 

Qualification S.S.C. 

E-mail ID Pandurang.Gaikwad@mctrgit.ac.in 

Name Mr. Manik Bhise 

 

Designation Peon 

Qualification H.S.C. 

E-mail ID Manik.Bhise@mctrgit.ac.in 

Name Mr. Sandesh Y. Kadam 

 

Designation Peon/Liftman 

Qualification S.S.C. 

E-mail ID Yashwant.Kadam@mctrgit.ac.in 

Name Mr. Mahadev B. Hadave 

 

Designation Peon/Liftman 

Qualification H.S.C. 

E-mail ID  
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 Name Mr. Rajesh Landge 

 

Designation Peon/Liftman 

Qualification S.S.C. 

E-mail ID Rajesh.Landge@mctrgit.ac.in 

Name Mr. Dattatray S. Tandel 

 

Designation Peon 

Qualification S.S.C. 

E-mail ID Dattatray.Tandel@mctrgit.ac.in 

Name Mr. Umakant Atak 

 

Designation Peon 

Qualification IXth 

E-mail ID Umakant.Atak@mctrgit.ac.in 

Name Mr. Jalinder P. Gaikwad 

 

Designation Peon 

Qualification VIIIth 

E-mail ID  

Name Mr. Vaijnath Bansode 

 

Designation Peon 

Qualification S.S.C. 

E-mail ID Vaijnath.Bansode@mctrgit.ac.in 

Name Mr. Ashok V. More 

 

Designation Peon 

Qualification S.S.C. 

E-mail ID Ashok.More@mctrgit.ac.in 

Name Mr. Sainath Sawant 

 

Designation Peon 

Qualification VIIth 

E-mail ID Sainath.Sawant@mctrgit.ac.in 
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